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Item Number
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Part Number

N537144
N545163
N511068
N283650
N119639
N175104
N286522
N275349
N275347
N184706
605040-17
N308579
N490647
N398026
N494120
878190
N403100
605040-20
638229-00
N383609
N403431
N354900
N489771
N438438
N438439
NO087259
N046201

PartsList for DCG426M2 Type 1

Description

HOUSING SET

MOTOR / MODULE ASSY.

O-RING

STATOR

O-RING

BALL BEARING
SNAP RING
COUPLING
DRIVER
RETAINING RING
BALL BEARING
O-RING

NOSE

O-RING

LED ASSY
BEARING
WASHER

BALL BEARING
SLINGER

1/4 COLLET

NUT

SCREW

NOSE COVER
HANDLE INSERT
HANDLE INSERT
DETENT SPRING
SPEED SELECTOR
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
91
92
862
866
871

Part Number

N467560
N464399
N165498
N368300
N486699
N042665
330019-03
N091479
N461735
N332459
N504130
N439105
N514269
N523773
N523943
629053-00
DCB204
DCBI15

PartsList for DCG426M2 Type 1

Description

PLATE

LOCK OFF BUTTON
SPRING

TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
MESH COVER
MACHINE SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
MOUNT- SPRING
SPRING

WRENCH

LABEL

WARNING LABEL
RATING LABEL
SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
FAN ASSEMBLY
TOOL BAG
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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